Ne
n/n

WpeHTudukatop bann

1 5324672
2 5324281
3 4762192
4 5324160
5 3781922
6 3789502
7 4494445
8 4614871
9 5017581
10 5022628
11 5061274
12 4228748
13 5319389
14 5320527
15 5324280
16 5324121
17 5324148
18 5324266
19 5324642
20 5324381
21 5324643
22 5324649
23 5324656
24 5324660
25 5324664
26 5324671

64,00
59,00

He sBuIcs
56,00

He sBuncs

He sBuIcs
58,00

He sBuIcs

He sBuncs

He sBuncs

He sBuIcs
90,00
65,00
60,00
59,00
79,00
55,00
60,00
58,00
94,00
75,00

He sBuIcs
75,00

He sBuIcs

He sBuncs

He sBuncs



