№ п/п	Идентификатор	Балл
1	5324672	64,00
2	5324281	59,00
3	4762192	не явился
4	5324160	56,00
5	3781922	не явился
6	3789502	не явился
7	4494445	58,00
8	4614871	не явился
9	5017581	не явился
10	5022628	не явился
11	5061274	не явился
12	4228748	90,00
13	5319389	65,00
14	5320527	60,00
15	5324280	59,00
16	5324121	79,00
17	5324148	55,00
18	5324266	60,00
19	5324642	58,00
20	5324381	94,00
21	5324643	75,00
22	5324649	не явился
23	5324656	75,00
24	5324660	не явился
25	5324664	не явился
26	5324671	не явился